Pursuant to your furnishing the requisite security as stipulated in ITB Clause 28.1 
and signing of the work "Upgradation of 4 School for School of Excellence at 

various Location in KHEDA district."under Package No.SS/SOE/ KHE/4482 for 
the contract price Rs. 26175378.35 (Rupees Two Crore Sixty One Lakh Seventy 
Five thousand Three hundred Seventy Eight Paise Thirty Five Only). you are 
hereby instructed to proceed with the execution of the said works in accordance with 

Sector No. 19, Gandinagar- 382 017 

Email: ssamcivilgepe@gmail.com 
Website: www.ssagujarat.org 

Civil Helpline No. 079-2288005 1